KOAYMBHTIKH
OMOZITONAIA

EANAAOZ
HELLENIC
SWIMMING
FEDERATION

HMEPIAA OPIQN KAAAITEXNIKHZ KOAYMBHZHZ 1-7 AZTEPI

AXTEPI 5

ANOTEAEZMATA

KAT. ZQMATEIO
1 ANO MET/ZH
2 AOA YAAEZ
3 ANOI
4 AOA YAAEZ
5 ANOI
6 ANO MET/zH
7  ANO MET/:H
8 NOBOYA
9 ANO MET/:H
10 ANO MET/zZH
11 ANO MET/ZH
12 2.K.POH
13  AOA YAAEX
14  APIONTAY®
15  AOA YAAEX
16  AOA YAAEX
17 2.K.POH
18  AOA YAAEX
19  AOA YAAEX
20 ANO MET/zH
21  AOAYAAEZ
22  AOAYAAEZ
23 NOBOYA
24 NEONTEZ AA
25 NOBOYA
26 ANO MET/zH
27  AOAYAAEZ
28 ANO MET/zH
29 EY ZHN
30 AOCAYAAEZ
31 EY ZHN
32 NOBOYA
33 ANOI
34  AOCA YAAEZ
35 NOBOYA
36 APIONTAY®
37 AOCAYAAEZ
38 2.K.POH
39 NOBOYA
40 AEONTEZX AA
41  AOA YAAEX
42 NOBOYA
43  AOA YAAEX
44 ANOI
45 EY ZHN
46  APION TAYO®

AGOHNA
XANANAPI, 14-15/1/2023

ONOMATENMQNYMO
AYPA NIKOAETTA
OANOY BAZIAIKH
KONTOY APT'YPINA
KAPABAZIAH IZMHNH MAPIA
AMNOZTONATOY AGHNA
ZIMYPAKOY KONZTANTINA
E=APXQOY ANAZTAXIA
MAMAAOTANNH XPYZOYAA MNMAPAXKEYH
TZANPAAH AANAH
PAMTH HAEKTPA
KAPATTANNH ANAZTAZIA
FPHITOPAKH T'ABPIEAAA
XPYZOY AYAIA
ANAINQZTOIOYAOY MAPIANNA
XATZH EAEYOEPIA POZA
MOYXTOYPH AIMIAIA
TZIMA ANNA
IKIFKIAINH MATAAAHNH
FTAPFEPOY AITEAIKH
ZATTANA TEQPTIA MYPTQ
KONAYAH AITEAIKH
NANNAKOTTOYAQY ANNA MAPIA
AAMITOY NIKOAETTA
AIAMANTH MAPINA
FEQPIAKAKH NIKOAINA
Z[TYPAKOY OEOAQPA
BAZIAOTMOYAQY IQANNA
NAAHKAPA AAIKH
OANOITOYAQY EAENH
KQXTOMOYAOY AHMHTPA
FAAAIOY MANATIQTA
FEPAKIOY MAPIA IONH
MAAHTIANNH BAZIAIKH
AHMHTPIAAQY API'YPH
FANNATZOYAIA BIPTINIA MAPIA
AHMAKOQOY OAAEIA
BAXBATEKH ZAXAPOYAA
TOMNOYZH AAEZANAPA
KQONZTANTOIOYAOY MAYAINA EY®POZYNH
KAPYAOMATH A®POAITH
TErOY NAPAZKEYH
MHAEZH EAMIAA
KPEXZIMH AHAA
NTOYAIA AIKATEPINH
ZATKA AHMHTPA
MATEIPOY MEAINA

Report created by HSF Data Processing

E.l'

08
08
08
09
09
08
08
08
09
09
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
10
08
09
09
08
08
08
09
10
10
08
08
09
08
09
08
08
09
08
09
10
08
09
08
10
08
09
09
08

100%
76,9728
76,5546
76,2636
75,8364
72,7364
72,4910
71,9000
71,5272
71,1272
70,6000
70,5546
69,7546
69,5272
69,3728
69,0546
68,8910
68,7000
68,5728
68,5000
68,3364
68,1000
68,0546
67,1182
67,0546
66,6546
66,0636
65,9728
65,6818
65,3728
65,3454
64,8910
64,8636
64,3182
64,2728
64,2636
64,2454
64,0000
63,8636
63,7090
63,6364
63,4182
63,4090
63,1090
63,0000
62,9728
62,9454

}
(

koe

KohupBnnixq Oyoonovdio EAAGSag

figures, results

Date: 15/1/2023, 20:17

Page 1 of 3



KOAYMBHTIKH
OMOZITONAIA

EANAAOZ
HELLENIC
SWIMMING
FEDERATION

KAT.

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

HMEPIAA OPIQN KAAAITEXNIKHZ KOAYMBHZHZ 1-7 AZTEPI

ZQOMATEIO
AOA YAAEZ
AEONTEZX AA
APION FTAY®
2.K.POH
AOA YAAEZ
AEONTEZX AA
AEK
APION FTAY®
'NOA
'NOA
AEK
ANOI
APION FTAY®
AOA YAAEZ
AEK
AEK
AEK
ANO MET/ZH
APION FTAY®
APION TAY®
APION FTAY®
2.K.POH
AOA YAAEZ
AEK
AEK
APION TAY®
ANO MET/ZH
APION TAY®
APION FTAY®
AOA YAAEZ
NOBOYA
ANOI
AEK
ANOI
APION FTAY®
2. .K.POH
ANO MET/ZH
APION TAY®
APION FTAY®
AOA YAAEZ
2.K.POH
APION FTAY®
ANO MET/ZH
AEK
EY ZHN
AOA YAAEZ
APION FTAY®
2.K.POH

AGOHNA
XANANAPI, 14-15/1/2023

ONOMATENQNYMO
AHMNAIOY MYPTQ
MAMAAOMOYAQY ZO®DIA OEODANIA
XPYZAKH ZTYAIANH
AAAMOTOYAQY AHMHTPA
TOPNAPH BAZIAIKH
AEZXH IQANNA
MNAKAAH NMAPAZKEYH
ZYKA AAONH
MAMMNA TEQPTIA MAPIA
BATIKIQTH EAENH KAEIQ
MITOYZIANH AYAIA
NKANA ZQTHPIA
NIKOAOIOYAQY IQANNA
MAKPH MAPOA
TZAPAMIMOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH
TOKA HAIANA
KANAKAPH ZTYAIANH
BOYAI'APH MAPIA EAENH
2BOAIMH AAEZANAPA
2BOAIMH F'EQPT1A
ANAZTAZIOY HAIANA
MMOIMIMH HAEKTPA MAPIA
BAZIAOIMOYAQY BAZIAIKH
MMOIPMIMTIAH ANTQNIA
MNAMNAGQMA EYOPOXZYNH
NIKOANAKEA ANAXTAZIA
BOYAI'APHZ XPHXTOZ
KOBE ANAXTAZIA
KOZMA AHMHTPA
MAPIOYNH IXABEAAA =ENIA
XATZHOEOAQPOQOY AIKATEPINA MIXAEAA
MAIKOMNOYAOY ZQH
ZHMANTHPA MAPIA TTANATQTA
MPOIAKH XPYXZOYAA
GQTOMNOYAQY ANNA MAPIA
KATZQONH XPIZTINA
MNAMAAAKH MAPIAIA
BOAONAKH NE®EAH MAPIA
NAMAAHMHTPIOY FEQPTIA
TOPNAPH AYAIA
AZHMAKOIMNOYAQY MEAINA
TOMAZOY EYTENIA KYNOIA
OEOXAPH MEAINA EIPHNH
ZEPEAH IQANNA
MOYPATAI MAPIAIZ
KAPAKQNTH XPIZTINA
NAMIPINAKOY AAKYONH
FEQPTIOY KONZTANTIA EIPHNH

Report created by HSF Data Processing

E.l'

09
10
08
10
09
09
09
08
09
10
09
08
09
09
08
08
08
10
08
08
09
09
08
10
08
10
10
10
10
10
08
08
08
08
08
10
10
10
09
08
10
10
10
09
09
09
08
10

100%
62,9182
62,8272
62,6818
62,5546
62,2910
62,2182
62,0182
61,2364
61,1910
60,9090
60,5818
60,5090
60,2636
60,2636
60,0364
59,7636
59,3910
59,2454
59,2182
59,0546
58,8728
58,7090
58,6910
58,2728
58,2636
58,1818
58,0364
57,9546
57,8728
57,7364
57,6364
57,4272
57,3454
57,0818
57,0000
56,6818
56,5000
56,5000
56,3182
56,1818
55,4728
55,4454
55,0546
55,0364
55,0272
54,9728
54,8636
54,8454

}
(

koe

KohupBnnixq Oyoonovdio EAAGSag

figures, results

Date: 15/1/2023, 20:17

Page 2 of 3



KOAYMBHTIKH
OMOZITONAIA

EANAAOZ
HELLENIC
SWIMMING
FEDERATION

HMEPIAA OPIQN KAAAITEXNIKHZ KOAYMBHZHZ 1-7 AZTEPI

Report created by HSF Data Processing

AGHNA
XANANAPI, 14-15/1/2023

KAT. ZQMATEIO ONOMATENQNYMO E.. 100%
95 AEK ZAOYKOY MEAINA 08 54,8000
96 NOBOYA  XKOYPAH BAZIAIKH 10 54,3182
97 EY ZHN BYTINIQTH ZO®IA 09 54,2818
98 AEK BITAAH EAEYOEPIA 10 54,1090
99 2.K.POH BAZIAEIOY ZO®IA 10 53,9546
100 AEK BPOYTXH NAPAXKEYH 09 53,4000
101 AOA YAAEX MAPTAPITH APTEMIZ 10 52,7364
102 ANOI KAAHMEPH IQANNA 09 52,7090
103 AEONTEZX AA TIATMTA ANAZTAZIA 09 52,6272
104 EY ZHN MNMEPPOY IPIAA 09 52,2910
105 APIONTAY® XAXAAH AITEAIKH 10 52,2090
106 AEONTEZ AA TETZH XPIZTINA MIXAEAA 08 51,1910
107 AEONTEZX AN TIANNAPH IQANNA 08 51,1454
108 AOA YAAEX MAPIOYNHX ®PAIKIZKOZ MIXAHA 10 50,6910
109 AEONTEX AN ZTAYPOIOYAOY EAENH 09 50,4728
110 AEONTEXZ AA AONTA BAAENTINH 08 49,4818
111 'NOA AHMOTIIOYAOY ANNA 08 48,4000
112 EY ZHN MAKPYKQXTA ANAXTAZIA 09 47,8454
113 EY ZHN NAMIMPINEA EAENH 10 47,6546
114 AEK Z[MYPOMNOYAQY EYOYMIA 10 45,3910
'NOA KAAOIMHPOY NIKOAETTA 10 44,0182

}
(

koe

KoAupBnrixq Opoonovdio EAAGdag

figures, results

Date: 15/1/2023, 20:17

Page 3 of 3



