

ΑΣΤΕΡΙ 5

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ

ΚΑΤ.	ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ	ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ	Ε.Γ.	100%
1	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΛΥΡΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ	08	76,9728
2	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΘΑΝΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ	08	76,5546
3	ΑΝΟΓ	ΚΟΝΤΟΥ ΑΡΓΥΡΙΝΑ	08	76,2636
4	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΚΑΡΑΒΑΣΙΛΗ ΙΣΜΗΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ	09	75,8364
5	ΑΝΟΓ	ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΑΤΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ	09	72,7364
6	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΣΠΥΡΑΚΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ	08	72,4910
7	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΕΞΑΡΧΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ	08	71,9000
8	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΠΑΠΑΔΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ	08	71,5272
9	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΤΣΑΠΡΑΛΗ ΔΑΝΑΗ	09	71,1272
10	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΡΑΠΤΗ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΑ	09	70,6000
11	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ	09	70,5546
12	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΓΡΗΓΟΡΑΚΗ ΓΑΒΡΙΕΛΛΑ	08	69,7546
13	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΧΡΥΣΟΥ ΛΥΔΙΑ	08	69,5272
14	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ	08	69,3728
15	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΧΑΤΖΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΡΟΖΑ	08	69,0546
16	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΜΟΥΧΤΟΥΡΗ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΑ	08	68,8910
17	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΤΖΙΜΑ ΑΝΝΑ	08	68,7000
18	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΓΚΙΓΚΙΛΙΝΗ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ	10	68,5728
19	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΓΑΡΓΕΡΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ	08	68,5000
20	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΖΑΓΓΑΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΜΥΡΤΩ	09	68,3364
21	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΚΟΝΔΥΛΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ	09	68,1000
22	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ	08	68,0546
23	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΔΑΜΙΓΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ	08	67,1182
24	ΛΕΟΝΤΕΣ ΑΛ	ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ	08	67,0546
25	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΑΚΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΙΝΑ	09	66,6546
26	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΣΠΥΡΑΚΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ	10	66,0636
27	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ	10	65,9728
28	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΠΑΛΗΚΑΡΑ ΑΛΙΚΗ	08	65,6818
29	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΘΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ	08	65,3728
30	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ	09	65,3454
31	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΓΑΛΛΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ	08	64,8910
32	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΓΕΡΑΚΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΟΝΗ	09	64,8636
33	ΑΝΟΓ	ΠΑΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ	08	64,3182
34	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΡΓΥΡΗ	08	64,2728
35	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΓΙΑΝΝΑΤΣΟΥΛΙΑ ΒΙΡΓΙΝΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ	09	64,2636
36	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΔΗΜΑΚΟΥ ΘΑΛΕΙΑ	08	64,2454
37	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΒΑΣΒΑΤΕΚΗ ΖΑΧΑΡΟΥΛΑ	09	64,0000
38	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΤΟΠΟΥΖΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ	10	63,8636
39	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΑΥΛΙΝΑ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ	08	63,7090
40	ΛΕΟΝΤΕΣ ΑΛ	ΚΑΡΥΔΟΜΑΤΗ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ	09	63,6364
41	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΤΕΓΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ	08	63,4182
42	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΜΗΛΕΣΗ ΕΛΠΙΔΑ	10	63,4090
43	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΚΡΕΣΣΠΗ ΛΗΔΑ	08	63,1090
44	ΑΝΟΓ	ΝΤΟΥΛΙΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ	09	63,0000
45	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΖΑΓΚΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ	09	62,9728
46	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΜΑΓΕΙΡΟΥ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ	08	62,9454

ΚΑΤ.	ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ	ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ	Ε.Γ.	100%
47	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΛΗΜΝΑΙΟΥ ΜΥΡΤΩ	09	62,9182
48	ΛΕΟΝΤΕΣ ΑΛ	ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΙΑ	10	62,8272
49	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΧΡΥΣΑΚΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ	08	62,6818
50	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΑΔΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ	10	62,5546
51	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΤΟΡΝΑΡΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ	09	62,2910
52	ΛΕΟΝΤΕΣ ΑΛ	ΛΕΣΣΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ	09	62,2182
53	ΑΕΚ	ΓΙΑΚΑΛΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ	09	62,0182
54	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΣΥΚΑ ΔΑΦΝΗ	08	61,2364
55	ΓΝΟΑ	ΠΑΠΠΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ	09	61,1910
56	ΓΝΟΑ	ΒΑΤΙΚΙΩΤΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΚΛΕΙΩ	10	60,9090
57	ΑΕΚ	ΜΠΟΥΖΙΑΝΗ ΛΥΔΙΑ	09	60,5818
58	ΑΝΟΓ	ΓΚΑΝΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ	08	60,5090
59	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ	09	60,2636
60	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΜΑΚΡΗ ΜΑΡΘΑ	09	60,2636
61	ΑΕΚ	ΤΣΑΡΑΜΠΟΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ	08	60,0364
62	ΑΕΚ	ΤΟΚΑ ΗΛΙΑΝΑ	08	59,7636
63	ΑΕΚ	ΚΑΝΑΚΑΡΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ	08	59,3910
64	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ	10	59,2454
65	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΣΒΟΛΙΜΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ	08	59,2182
66	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΣΒΟΛΙΜΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ	08	59,0546
67	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΗΛΙΑΝΑ	09	58,8728
68	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΜΠΙΜΠΗ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ	09	58,7090
69	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ	08	58,6910
70	ΑΕΚ	ΜΠΙΡΜΠΙΛΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ	10	58,2728
71	ΑΕΚ	ΠΑΠΑΘΩΜΑ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ	08	58,2636
72	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΕΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ	10	58,1818
73	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ	10	58,0364
74	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΚΟΒΕ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ	10	57,9546
75	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΚΟΣΜΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ	10	57,8728
76	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΜΑΡΓΟΥΝΗ ΙΣΑΒΕΛΛΑ ΞΕΝΙΑ	10	57,7364
77	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΧΑΤΖΗΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΜΙΧΑΕΛΑ	08	57,6364
78	ΑΝΟΓ	ΠΑΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΖΩΗ	08	57,4272
79	ΑΕΚ	ΣΗΜΑΝΤΗΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ	08	57,3454
80	ΑΝΟΓ	ΠΡΟΓΑΚΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ	08	57,0818
81	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΦΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ	08	57,0000
82	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΚΑΤΣΩΝΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ	10	56,6818
83	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΛΙΑ	10	56,5000
84	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΒΟΛΟΝΑΚΗ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ	10	56,5000
85	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ	09	56,3182
86	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΤΟΡΝΑΡΗ ΛΥΔΙΑ	08	56,1818
87	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ	10	55,4728
88	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΤΟΜΑΖΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ ΚΥΝΘΙΑ	10	55,4454
89	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ	10	55,0546
90	ΑΕΚ	ΣΕΡΕΛΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ	09	55,0364
91	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΜΟΥΡΑΤΑΙ ΜΑΡΙΛΙΖ	09	55,0272
92	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΚΑΡΑΚΩΝΤΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ	09	54,9728
93	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΑΚΟΥ ΑΛΚΥΟΝΗ	08	54,8636
94	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ	10	54,8454

ΚΑΤ.	ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ	ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ	Ε.Γ.	100%
95	ΑΕΚ	ΣΔΟΥΚΟΥ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ	08	54,8000
96	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΣΚΟΥΡΛΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ	10	54,3182
97	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΒΥΤΙΝΙΩΤΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ	09	54,2818
98	ΑΕΚ	ΒΙΤΑΛΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ	10	54,1090
99	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ	10	53,9546
100	ΑΕΚ	ΒΡΟΥΤΣΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ	09	53,4000
101	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΗ ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ	10	52,7364
102	ΑΝΟΓ	ΚΑΛΗΜΕΡΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ	09	52,7090
103	ΛΕΟΝΤΕΣ ΑΛ	ΠΑΠΠΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ	09	52,6272
104	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΠΕΡΡΟΥ ΙΡΙΔΑ	09	52,2910
105	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΧΑΧΑΛΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ	10	52,2090
106	ΛΕΟΝΤΕΣ ΑΛ	ΠΕΤΣΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΜΙΧΑΕΛΑ	08	51,1910
107	ΛΕΟΝΤΕΣ ΑΛ	ΓΙΑΝΝΑΡΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ	08	51,1454
108	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΜΑΡΓΟΥΝΗΣ ΦΡΑΓΚΙΣΚΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ	10	50,6910
109	ΛΕΟΝΤΕΣ ΑΛ	ΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ	09	50,4728
110	ΛΕΟΝΤΕΣ ΑΛ	ΔΟΝΤΑ ΒΑΛΕΝΤΙΝΗ	08	49,4818
111	ΓΝΟΑ	ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ANNA	08	48,4000
112	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΜΑΚΡΥΚΩΣΤΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ	09	47,8454
113	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΕΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ	10	47,6546
114	ΑΕΚ	ΣΠΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ	10	45,3910
	ΓΝΟΑ	ΚΑΛΟΓΗΡΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ	10	44,0182